
PRIVATE LESSONS TEACHER LIST 

Flutes 
Susan Hayes – snhflute@aol.com 
Beth Bentley – ben5ley@yahoo.com  
Laura Kaufman Mowry - laurakaufmanmusic@gmail.com 
Chelsea Kaye Anderson - chelseakayepiccolo@gmail.com 
Shaughn Dowd - shaughn.dowd@att.net  

 Oboe 
Trevor Mowry – trevor.h.mowry@gmail.com 

Elaine Baughman -  elainebaughman@cox.net 
Emily Foster - emily.rebecca.snyder@gmail.com 
Meg Owens – margaretowens1685@gmail.com 

Bassoon 
Chris Jewell – chrisjewell23@yahoo.com 
Kelly Stratil – kastratil@fcps.edu  
Jon Blank – jblank@fcps.edu  

Clarinet 
Chuck Sonoda - charlessonoda2018@u.northwestern.edu 

 Ken Lee – kenclarten@gmail.com 
Betty Bley – betty.bley@theclarinetstudio.net 
Rucha Trivedi – ruchatrivedi77@gmail.com 

Erik Kamenski – Ekamenski@gmail.com 
Nancy Blum – nancyblum@msn.com 

Saxophones 
Ed Fraedrich – efraed@gmail.com 
Jake McCray – jsmccray22@gmail.com  
David Babich – davidbabich1@hotmail.com 
Scott Weinhold – sweinhold@gmail.com  

Trumpet   
 Jim Bittner – jbcurtisgrad@gmail.com 
Brett Dodson – dodsonbs@gmail.com 

Shaun Branam – branam.shaun@gmail.com 
Daniel Lee – daniellee.studio@gmail.com 

Chris Watkins – cwtrumpet@gmail.com 
Horn 
Amy Horn -  afhorn@me.com 
Pat Furlo – furlopat@gmail.com 
Jeff Bianchi – beonkey.jp@gmail.com 

Trombone 
John McGinness – mcjohnbone@gmail.com 

James Layfield – layfield.trombone@gmail.com 
Euphonium/Tuba  
Ed Vinson – edvinson1@gmail.com  
John Cradler – jcradler@cox.net 

Percussion 
Doug Wallace – dougwallacepercussion@gmail.com  

Aubrey Adams – avapercussion@gmail.com 
Bill Richards – billrichards.perc@gmail.com 
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